ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Molded Power Inductor
   ASPI-0520LR Series 5.7 x 5.3 x 2.1 mm
RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory

Operating Temperature
-55˚C to +125˚C (Including self generated heat)
Storage Temperature and Humidity
+25˚C to +35˚C, 45% to 85% RH
ASPI-0520LR is RoHS/RoHS II Compliant and Pb free
ASPI-0520LR is MSL level: 1
Part Number
ASPI-0520LR-
Inductance Code
Inductance Tolerance DCR Typ  DCR Max Saturation
Current
Temperature
Rise Current
Units μH % mΩ mΩ A A
Symbol L M Isat Irms
ASPI-0520LR-1R0 1.0 M 16.8 18.5 8.0 7.5
ASPI-0520LR-2R2 2.2 M 33.0 36.0 5.0 5.5
ASPI-0520LR-3R3 3.3 M 45.0 50.0 4.2 4.5
ASPI-0520LR-4R7 4.7 M 52.0 58.0 3.7 3.7
ASPI-0520LR-5R6 5.6 M 65.0 75.0 3.3 3.5
• High saturation current.
• Low loss due to low DC resistance.
• Frequency application up to 3MHz.
• Low profile with max thickness 2.1mm.